DSG2.25.01
Last Updated: April 3, 2025 10:34 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

Selectable
2700K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
ORDERING GUIDE Example: DS 7R LS14 G2 9FSK
Fixture Type Size & Shape Selectable Lumen Output Generation Dimming Selectable CCT & CRI Finish
•	 DS SurfaceSlice
Downlight
•	 5R 5in Round •	 LS10
650 Lm / 7 W
850 Lm / 9 W
1,000 Lm / 13 W
•	 G2 Second
Generation
•	 BLANK
TRIAC Dimming -
120VAC
•	 UNV
0-10V Dimming -
120-277 VAC
•	 9FSK
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
90 CRI
•	 BLANK
White Trim
•	 7R 7in Round •	 LS14
800 Lm / 8 W
1,100 Lm / 11 W
1,350 Lm / 15 W
SKU SAVER
RATING 15 Replaces up to 15
similar static
luminaires.
90
CRI
DS - 5”
5” Round - J-Box Installation - Smooth
DS - 7”
7” Round - J-Box Installation - Cool
Catalog
DSG2.25.01
Last Updated: April 3, 2025 10:34 AM
2
DS G2
©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
Specifications
Housing
PC high strength plastic housing.
Ambient Temperature
Suitable for use in -25° C to 40° C (-13° F to 104° F).
Mounting
Surface mount.
Efficacy
Up to 100 lumens per watt.
CCT and CRI
Field selectable: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K.
CRI 90.
Lumen Output
5in Round: 650 - 1,000 Lm.
7in Round: 800 - 1,350 Lm.
Optics
110° Beam angle.
Electrical
PF > 0.9   |   Low noise  < 22dB
Flicker <30% to meet CEC Title 24/JA8
Lifespan
L70 > 75,000 hours @ 25° C.
Wattage
5in Round: Field selectable: 7 - 13 Watts.